HIGHBAY.S-N-2X
Product Information
The Highbay.S.N 2X is a Noribachi proprietary LED lighting solution that utilizes two heavy duty, durable,
economical fixtures to deliver superior illumination in commercial and industrial spaces. This fixture
features precision die- cast aluminum housing, an optional superior dual coat finish and clear
polycarbonate lens.
Uses:
Storage Facilities, Warehouses and a variety of other indoor and outdoor lighting applications.

855.283.1100 | Noribachi.com | ©2015 - 2018
V1.0
How to Order
Only include the optional upgrades you need.
(e.g. HBSN2X-HEX-168-B-CW-MT-H3/4-FPOLY-COL-[RAL]-010V-EM120-SRG1-PC1-OS-OOS-WET-DHS-WG-BCORD6-L516P-80D-PUL)
Specification Required or
Optional
Allowed Values Description
Fixture Required HBSN2X Highbay S N 2X
Light Engine (Light Board, Number of Diodes and
Drive Current)
Required HEX-168-B HEX-168-B
HEX-84-B HEX-84-B
HEX-126-B HEX-126-B
HEX-252-B HEX-252-B
LED Color Temperature Required CW Cool White LEDs (5700K)
NW Neutral White LEDs (4000K)
WW Warm White LEDs(3000K)
[Specific degree Kelvin] Custom CCT LEDs
TB1[Specific degree Kelvin] Tight Bin LED Color
TB2[Specific degree Kelvin] Tight Bin LED Color for > 150W
SC [R,G,B] Red, Green, or Blue LEDs
RGBW Red, Green, Blue and White LEDs
Voltage Required MT Standard AC input: 120VAC - 277VAC
HV1 High Voltage (480VAC) < 150W
HV2 High Voltage (480VAC) > 150W
Mounting Optional H3/4 3/4" Malleable Hook
Lens Required FPOLY Frosted Polycarbonate
CPOLY Clear Polycarbonate
Coating Optional COL-[RAL] Custom Color Powdercoating
EPOXY Epoxy Coating
MARIN Marine Grade Coating
Dimming Optional 010V 0 - 10V dimming
STEP Step Dimming (up to 100W)
STEP100 Step Dimming (>100W,<300W)
STEP300 Step Dimming (>300W)
BLD[%] Bi-Level Dimming
LVDIM Line Voltage Dimming
Emergency Battery Backup Optional EM120 Emergency Battery Backup 120V
EM277 Emergency Battery Backup 277V
EMC120 Cold Emergency Battery Backup 120V
EMC277 Cold Emergency Battery Backup 277V
Surge Protection Optional SRG1 Enhanced Surge Protection for 120-277VAC
SRG2 Enhanced Surge Protection for 480VAC
Photocell Optional PC1 Photocell for 120V application
PC2 Photocell for 277V application
Occupancy Sensor Optional OS Occupancy Sensor
Outdoor Occupancy Sensor Optional OOS Outdoor Occupancy Sensor
Wet Rating Optional WET Wet Rating IP66
Daylight Harvesting Sensor Optional DHS Daylight Harvesting Sensor
HIGHBAY.S-N-2X
Product Specification
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS AND PERFORMANCE DATA VERIFIED BY NATIONALLY RECOGNIZED TESTING LABS (NRTL). FOR FULL REPORTS AND RESULTS, VIS IT
WWW.NORIBACHI.COM/ REPORTS. ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL VALUES TYPICAL UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. LUMEN VALUES MAY
VARY BY +/-10%. COLOR TEMPERATURE MAY VARY ACCORDING TO ANSI C78.377.
855.283.1100 | Noribachi.com | ©2015 - 2018
V1.0
Specification Required or
Optional
Allowed Values Description
Wire Guard Optional WG Wire Guard
Cord Optional BCORD6 6' Black 16/3 STW Cord
BCORD10 10' Black 16/3 STW Cord
WCORD6 6' White 16/3 STW Cord
WCORD10 10' White 16/3 STW Cord
Plugs Optional L516P L516P 125V Twist Lock Plug
L615P L615P 250V Twist Lock Plug
L715P L715P 277V15A Twist Lock Plug
L720P L720P 277V/20A Twist Lock Plug
L820P L820P 480V/20A Twist Lock Plug
L830P L830P 480V/30A Twist Lock Plug
L515PR L515PR 120V Round Plug
Beam Angle Optional 80D 80º Beam Angle Optics